
Bid Details/ बडबड  ववरणववरण

Bid End Date/Time/ बडबड  बंदबंद  होनेहोने  कक   तार खतार ख//समयसमय 22-04-2024 12:00:00

Bid Opening Date/Time/ बडबड  खुलनेखुलने  कक
तार खतार ख//समयसमय 22-04-2024 12:30:00

Bid Offer Validity (From End Date)/ बडबड  पेशकशपेशकश
वैधतावैधता ( (बंदबंद  होनेहोने  कक   तार खतार ख  सेसे)) 90 (Days)

Ministry/State Name/मं ालयमं ालय//रा यरा य  काका  नामनाम Ministry Of Power

Department Name/ वभागवभाग  काका  नामनाम Contracts And Materials

Organisation Name/संगठनसंगठन  काका  नामनाम Damodar Valley Corporation

Office Name/कायालयकायालय  काका  नामनाम Damodar Valley Corporation

Total Quantity/कुलकुल  मा ामा ा 602

Item Category/मदमद  केटेगरकेटेगर

CPU Card PART No -4100-000C , SOUNDER HOOTER FOR
FIRE ALARM. , System power supply card 40V Part No-4100
5113 , Network media card OFC type , MODULAR
NICREDUNDANT CPU Model No.4100-6061with 02 nos. of
wired media card , Network Card for FACP networking
MakeSimplex Partno4100-6078 , XPS 240V AC DOM , PART
No- 4100-5102 , Flexible user interface , Part No.4100-FUI ,
PHOTO ELECTRIC TYPE SMOKE DETECTORS 600 MW , HEAT
DETECTOR 600MW , Individual Addressable Relay Module
RIAM Communication IDNet , Zone Monitor Module, Part
No2190-9153 , DV Panel , MICC Cable Gland 1.5 sq.mm
Brass type , MICC Cable Gland 2.5 sq.mm Brass type ,
Network interface card Part No 4100-0140 6014 -4120 ,
NETWORK INTERFACE ITEMS 600 MW , PCI card with media
card OFC type , Network Media Card Wired for FACP
networking, Make Simplex Partno4100-6056 , Intelligent
Addressable Control module with IP66 casing having 4
addressable inputs Monitor Module , Analog photo sensor
with heat Multicriteria detector , SSD sensor base w
obliqueisolator Detector base , MANUAL CALL POINT PART
NO.4099-9004 MAKESIMPLEX , Charges for deputation of
Commissioning Engineer for rectification of Existing SIMPLEX
Fire Alarm System

BOQ Title/बीओ यूबीओ यू  शीषकशीषक Revival of Fire detection System with procurement of spare
OEM basis MTPS

MSE Exemption for Years of Experience and
Turnover/ अनुभवअनुभव  केके  वषवष   सेसे  एमएसईएमएसई  छूटछूट No

Startup Exemption for Years of Experience
and Turnover/ अनुभवअनुभव  केके  वषवष   सेसे  टाटअपटाटअप  छूटछूट No

 

Bid Number/बोली मांक ( बड सं या):
GEM/2024/B/4837010

Dated/ दनांक : 09-04-2024

Bid Document/  बडबड  द तावेज़द तावेज़

1 / 26


